
LOT 15 SOUTHERN LANDINGS
AVIATION S/D. 

ZAHNLE RALPH J JR/ZAHNLE MARICHRIS
219 SW PLANTATION TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02941-115

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

10/25/2023 JB 0.66 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

388,041
49,867
35,000

472,908
151,832
321,076

HX HB 50,722
270,354
472,908

0

479,043

1194/0372 5/11/2010 WD Q I 01 286,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

K & H DEVELOPMENT

RALPH J JR & MARICH

1052/1044 7/19/2005 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE KERCE

K & M DEVELOPMENT

2026
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000050969 Remodel 5,200 10/04/2024

000050909 Roof Replacement 36,000 09/25/2024

000050908 Roof Replacement 23,000 09/25/2024

31503 POOL 200 10/08/2013

23631 SFR 716 09/21/2005

2011HX Base Yr

219 SW PLANTATION TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,755 113.9145 127.58 479,063 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2493

BAS 2,493 100 2,493 257,626

FGR 528 55 290 29,968

FOP 82 30 25 2,584

FSP 142 40 57 5,890

HGR 1,800 45 810 83,705

UOP 399 20 80 8,267

5,444 3,755 388,041

BAS= W8 UOP= N4 W42 S15 E21 N11 E21$ W21 S11 W7 FSP= W15 S6
D4 R4  E11 N10 $ S10 W11  L4 U4  N6 W9 S46 E14 N9 E4 FOP= S4
E13 N4  U3 L3  W7  L3 D3 $  U3 R3  E7  R3 D3  E9 FGR= S24 E22
N24 W22$ E20 N48$ PTR= N30 HGR= N40 W45 S40 E45$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 5,164.00 UT 2.50 2.50 90 2006 2006 3 90 11,619

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 40 640.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2014 2014 3 76 34,048

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2024 2023 100 500

49,867

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


